
 
BTRDA Rallycross Championship 

Round 6 – Knockhill 
 

25th September 2004 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S.M.A.R.T. 
Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing 
Ravenslea,  Melrose Road,  Galashiels,  TD1  2AT            Telephone :  01896 – 752447 



Supermodified  
Pos No   Name                 Laps  Time      Pts  Laps  Time      Pts  Laps  Time      Pts  Total 
1   44   Ian MUIR            | 5    4:07.78    1  | 5    4:19.44    1  |      DNS        0  | 2   | 
2   75   Matthew LEITCH      | 5    4:29.87    2  | 5    4:29.03    3  | 5    4:27.17    1  | 3   | 
3   81   Michael BOAK        |      DNS        0  | 5    4:26.34    2  | 5    4:56.31    3  | 5   | 
4   38   Keith RYLANDS       |      DNS        0  | 5    4:54.25    5  | 5    4:42.26    2  | 7   | 
5   56   Alan BROWN          | 5    4:34.71    3  | 4    DNF        0  | 5    4:24.41    5  | 8   | 
6   21   Simon JONES         | 2    DNF        0  | 5    4:56.20    6  | 5    5:02.47    4  | 10  | 
DNQ 67   Colin WIGHT         |      DNS        0  | 5    4:33.32    4  | 1    DNF        0  | DNQ | 
 
 

Stockhatch & Minicross 
Pos No   Name                 Laps  Time      Pts  Laps  Time      Pts  Laps  Time      Pts  Total     
1   777  Simon WHITE         | 5    4:20.85    1  | 5    4:32.17    3  | 5    4:31.48    2  | 3   | 
2   745  Rodney GREEN        | 5    4:21.62    3  | 5    4:27.31    1  | 5    4:38.33    4  | 4   | 
3   692  Ian THORNDYKE       | 5    4:21.31    2  | 5    4:33.03    5  | 5    4:32.66    3  | 5   | 
4   799  Kenny HALL          | 5    4:32.68    6  | 5    4:36.45    6  | 5    4:28.09    1  | 7   | 
5   759  Steve HEPPENSTALL   | 5    4:27.10    5  | 5    4:32.68    4  | 5    4:42.86    6  | 9   | 
6   662  Phil CHICKEN        | 5    4:53.43    10 | 5    4:42.63    7  | 5    4:42.67    5  | 12  | 
7   748  Simon HORTON        |      DNS        0  | 5    4:27.61    2  | 5    5:10.78    11 | 13  |      
8   712  David EWIN          | 5    4:36.19    7  | 5    4:46.94    8  | 5    4:45.93    7  | 14  | 
9   496  Matt ROACH          | 5    4:42.63    9  | 5    4:49.58    9  | 5    4:48.48    8  | 17  | 
10  732  John KENNEDY        | 5    4:41.59    8  | 4    DNF        0  | 5    5:08.78    10 | 18  | 
11  456  Dan SMITH           | 2    DNF        0  | 5    5:01.84    10 | 5    5:01.70    9  | 19  | 
12  493  David BELL          | 5    5:06.70    11 | 1    DNF        0  | 5    5:20.37    12 | 23  | 
DNQ 601  Roy GRAVESTOCK      | 5    4:26.54    4  | 4    DNF        0  |      DNS        0  | DNQ | 
DNQ 458  David SMITH         | 4    DNF        0  | 4    DNF        0  | 4    DNF        0  | DNQ |  
 
 

Junior Minicross 
Pos No   Name                 Laps  Time      Pts  Laps  Time      Pts  Laps  Time      Pts  Total     
1   555  Andrew JORDAN       | 5    4:45.14    1  | 5    4:47.67    1  | 5    4:46.45    1  | 2   | 
2   533  Lewis HOPKINS       | 5    4:45.81    3  | 5    4:48.17    2  | 5    4:46.67    2  | 4   | 
3   515  Alick KERR          | 5    4:45.38    2  | 5    4:52.33    3  | 5    4:47.69    3  | 5   | 
4   523  Ross CHALMERS       | 5    4:48.80    4  | 5    4:58.01    5  | 5    4:51.99    4  | 8   | 
5   546  Robert GAFFNEY      | 5    4:58.11    6  | 5    4:57.72    4  | 5    4:58.17    6  | 10  | 
6   540  Andrew MOORE        | 5    4:56.59    5  | 5    4:58.30    6  | 5    4:52.97    5  | 10  |          

 
 

Rallycars 
Pos No   Name                 Laps  Time      Pts  Laps  Time      Pts  Laps  Time      Pts  Total     
1   924  John ROBERTSON      | 5    4:27.21    1  | 5    4:30.94    1  | 5    4:30.30    1  | 2   | 
2   919  Peter STARK         | 5    4:35.84    2  | 5    4:45.00    2  | 5    4:41.37    2  | 4   | 
DNQ 977  Andrew YOUNG        | 4    DNF        0  |      DNS        0  |      DNS        0  | DNQ | 
  



A Final - Supermodified 
Pos  No.  Name                Laps     Time          Car 
1    44   Iain MUIR            3                     Vauxhall Corsa 
2    75   Matthew LEITCH       3                     Vauxhall Nova 
3    81   Michael BOAK         3                     Audi TT 
4    56   Alan BROWN           3                     Rover Metro 
5    38   Keith RYLANDS        3                     Ford Escort 
6    21   Simon JONES                  DNS           Rover Mini 
7    67   Colin WHITE                  EXCL          VW Golf 
 
Red flag – Lap 4 – Result declared at 3 laps.       
 
 

A Final – Stockhatch & Minicross 
Pos  No.  Name                Laps     Time          Car 
1    777  Simon WHITE          5       4:24.26       Peugeot 205 
2    745  Rodney GREEN         5       4:25.11       Peugeot 205   
3    692  Alan THORNDYKE       5       4:25.51       Peugeot 205 
4    759  Steve HEPPENSTALL    5       4:30.76       Peugeot 205 
5    799  Kenny HALL           5       4:31.63       Peugeot 205 
6    662  Phil CHICKEN         5       4:43.94       Citroen AX 
7    748  Simon HORTON         5       4:48.03       Peugeot 205 
8    496  Matt ROACH                   DNS           Rover Mini  
 
 

B Final - Stockhatch & Minicross 
Pos  No.  Name                Laps     Time          Car 
1    496  Matt ROACH           5       4:35.72       Rover Mini 
2    712  David EWIN           5       4:36.68       Fiesta XR2 
3    732  John KENNEDY         5       4:52.85       Peugeot 205 
4    456  Dan SMITH            5       4:59.94       Rover Mini        
 
 

A Final – Junior Minicross  
Pos  No.  Name                Laps     Time          Car 
1    555  Andrew JORDAN        5       4:43.08       Rover Mini  
2    515  Alick KERR           5       4:44.32       Rover Mini 
3    533  Lewis HOPKINS        5       4:49.81       Rover Mini 
4    523  Ross CHALMERS        5       4:58.57       Rover Mini 
5    546  Robert GAFFNEY       5       5:03.33       Rover Mini 
6 540  Andrew MOORE         5       5:03.53       Rover Mini 

 
 

A-Final - Rallycars 
Pos  No.  Name                Laps     Time          Car 
1    924  John ROBERTSON       5       4:30.39       Ford Escort Mk2 
2    919  Peter STARK          5       4:45.90       Vauxhall Nova 
3    458  David SMITH          4       DNF           Rover Mini 
 
Car No.458 allowed to compete out of class.    

 
 


